Durham County, North Carolina
Capital Project
Amendment Number 25CPA-45

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY.
That the capital project is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Project # Project Name Current Budget  Increase/ Updated Budget
Decrease

e

47302635DC156  Shoppes of Hope Valley Reofing and §400,000.00  $3,591037.18  $3,991.037.18

HVAC Project - Phase 2

All capital projects in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved June 23, 2025




